
1. Summary 
Meeting title: Pre-RFP Meeting - Transit, Bicycle, and Pedestrian Planning Support - Public Transportation 
Division - Wave 3
Attended participants: 70
Start time: 3/01/24, 9:13:54 AM  End time: 3/01/24, 9:55:18 AM  Meeting duration: 41m 23s
Average attendance time: 24m 13s

2. Participants
Name Email Role
Jessica Landry Jessica.Cleaver@txdot.gov Organizer
Bonnie Sherman Bonnie.Sherman@txdot.gov Organizer
Roy Dill RDill@civilcorp.us Attendee
Peterson Dayan Peterson.Dayan@bridgefarmer.com Attendee
Hafer, Ivy Ivy.Hafer@jacobs.com Attendee
Wu Ying wuying@transystems.com Attendee
Seifert, Carl Carl.Seifert@jacobs.com Attendee
Shawn Strate sstrate@olsson.com Attendee
Matthew Ridgway M.Ridgway@fehrandpeers.com Attendee
Ashley Nguyen ANguyen@aghaengineering.com Attendee
Turner, My My.Turner@jacobs.com Attendee
Tim M. Nesbitt Attendee
Lee Nichols lnichols@halff.com Attendee
Phyllis Davis pdavis@kittelson.com Attendee
Mike Chaney MCHANE-C@txdot.gov Attendee
Katie Tetzloff ktetzloff@HNTB.com Attendee
Sabbagh, Janice janice.sabbagh@kimley-horn.com Attendee
Dorroh, Stacy Stacy.Dorroh@rsandh.com Attendee
Morana, Vanessa Vanessa.Morana@aecom.com Attendee
Dieter Billek DBillek@civilcorp.us Attendee
Jarmarwala, Yagnesh M. jarmarwalaym@cdmsmith.com Attendee
Stephanie Taylor staylor@lja.com Attendee
Chandar, Geetha gchandar@wrallp.com Attendee
Ram Maddali RMaddali@OTHON.COM Attendee
Davis, Beverly Beverly.Davis@rsandh.com Attendee
Gregory Reininger Gregory.Reininger@txdot.gov CST Member
Nishant Kukadia Nishant.Kukadia@novus-its.com Attendee
Lewandowski, Donna LewandowskiDonna@stanleygroup.com Attendee
Zhou, Carol Carol.Zhou@aecom.com Attendee
Carlos Calle ccalle@ardurra.com Attendee
Stephanie  Manry stephanie.manry@vrxglobal.com Attendee
Anthony Gavlik abgavlik@HNTB.com Attendee
Jason Rodriguez jrodriguez@lja.com Attendee
Julian Bautista Rojas JBautistaRojas@nelsonnygaard.com Attendee
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Osborne, Lauren Lauren.Osborne@jacobs.com Attendee
Ben Wallach ben.wallach@dksassociates.com Attendee
Travis Madison Travis.Madison@txdot.gov CST Member
Sofia Castillo castillo@rjrivera.com Attendee
Noah Heath Noah.Heath@txdot.gov CST Member
Carlos Swonke cswonke@HNTB.com Attendee
Peter Costa pcosta@HNTB.com Attendee
Mansoor Ahsan Ahsan@bridgefarmer.com Attendee
Scott Williams swilliams@se3.us Attendee
Simon, Tim Tim.Simon@aecom.com Attendee
Carly Haithcock CHaithcock@nelsonnygaard.com Attendee
Andrew Zalewski azalewski@foursquareitp.com Attendee
Lahon, Dhruva dhruva.lahon@kimley-horn.com Attendee
Colby W. Wright PE cwright@quiddity.com Attendee
Mike Kublanov mkublanov@lja.com Attendee
Bemporad, David David.Bemporad@rsandh.com Attendee
Sirisha Pillalamarri sirisha@transcendengineers.com Attendee
Chris Romano cromano@kittelson.com Attendee
Topol, Brad Brad.Topol@jacobs.com Attendee
Weis, Laura Laura.Weis@aecom.com Attendee
Midaly Fleegal mfleegal@rjrivera.com Attendee
Sorenson, Timothy P sorensontp@cdmsmith.com Attendee
Susan Daniels SDANI3-C@txdot.gov Attendee
Shelly Eason season@rjrivera.com Attendee
Curran McDowell curran@geotecheng.com Attendee
Jacob Francis jfrancis@HNTB.com Attendee
Matthew Volkmann Matthew.Volkmann@txdot.gov CST Member
Guest Attendee
Linwood, Yan Yan.Linwood@kimley-horn.com Attendee
Satterfield, Conley Conley.Satterfield@kimley-horn.com Attendee

14043848943 Attendee
Vamshi Yellisetty vyellisetty@kittelson.com Attendee
High, Elizabeth Elizabeth.High@rsandh.com Attendee
Tatyana Bastrygina TatyanaBastrygina@Beyondet.com Attendee
Kojo Mensah kojo.mensah@bridgefarmer.com Attendee
Javier Arguello jarguello@halff.com Attendee
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